Ultraturb Seawater sc
Sensor
Applications
• Drinking Water
• Wastewater
• Power Generation
• Industrial
The turbidity bypass sensor that brings clarity

DOC053.52.35035.Feb24www.hach.com
	 Ultraturb Seawater sc Sensor
Order Information
Ultraturb Seawater sc sensor
LPV415.99.11001 Ultraturb Seawater sc sensor, 0.35 m cable
LPV415.99.82001 Ultraturb Seawater sc sensor, 1 m cable
LPV415.99.22001 Ultraturb Seawater sc sensor, 5 m cable
LPV415.99.32001 Ultraturb Seawater sc sensor, 10 m cable
Note: A Hach SC controller is required to operate the Ultraturb sensor, controller must be purchased separately.
Spare Parts and Accessories
LZV275 Set of 4 wiper blades
LZV842 Wiper Assembly for Seawater